2016 Brooks Midland XC Champs - Senior Women
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Time
0:27:29
0:27:47
0:28:11
0:28:50
0:29:01
0:29:16
0:29:37
0:29:49
0:29:56
0:29:57
0:29:58
0:30:06
0:30:08
0:30:12
0:30:15
0:30:17
0:30:17
0:30:27
0:30:40
0:31:07
0:31:18
0:31:19
0:31:21
0:31:26
0:31:34
0:31:45
0:31:54
0:31:54
0:32:01
0:32:04
0:32:08
0:32:21
0:32:30
0:32:31
0:32:34
0:32:36
0:32:39
0:32:47
0:32:55
0:33:03
0:33:03
0:33:11
0:33:14
0:33:19
0:33:20
0:33:24
0:33:30
0:33:44
0:34:06
0:34:23
0:34:30
0:34:35
0:34:42
0:34:45
0:34:49
0:34:52
0:34:58
0:35:03
0:35:06
0:35:08
0:35:16
0:35:22
0:35:24
0:35:39
0:35:43
0:35:46
0:35:47
0:36:05
0:36:07
0:36:22
0:36:32
0:36:39
0:36:48
0:36:52
0:36:53
0:36:53
0:36:54
0:36:55
0:37:08
0:37:19
0:37:22
0:37:24
0:37:25
0:37:26
0:37:29
0:37:35
0:37:37
0:37:45
0:37:46
0:37:50
0:37:57
0:38:00
0:38:04
0:38:07
0:38:14
0:38:15
0:38:25
0:38:29
0:38:32
0:38:35

No
1019
1039
1020
978
1142
974
1253
1038
1010
1221
1218
1006
1255
1247
967
984
1085
1139
1048
1217
1002
1250
1144
1238
1160
1013
960
1254
979
959
1073
1152
1059
1004
1242
1246
1157
971
1122
1156
1005
1168
1262
1014
1113
1224
1116
1022
1121
985
1138
972
1155
1115
1264
1231
1092
1263
1078
1203
1021
1141
994
1169
1102
1159
1223
1243
1256
1234
988
1015
1252
1077
1060
1135
1023
1225
991
970
1206
1189
952
1174
951
1098
1047
1094
1097
1167
983
1215
1261
1042
1119
1158
1046
1151
1083
976

Name

Jane Potter

Katie Holt

Juliet Potter
Chloe Richardson
Eleanor Fowler
Danielle Hodgkinson
Hayley Munn
Lucy Hayes

Helen Sharpe
Sarah MacKness
Rebecca Pierce
Annabel Granger
Tessa Clarke
Mandy Vernon
Katie Allen

Molly Browne

Lisa Palmer-Blount
Lori Marshall
Paula Richardson
Michelle Willcocks
Julia Belyavin
Kelly Barnett
Polly Keen

Sophie Lynch
Gabrielle Moriaty
Katy Barden
Emma Neil

Alex Binley

Ellie Stevens
Natasha Cuthbert
Emily Monk
Andrea Deathridge
Helen Brown
Francesca Eddy
Jayne Dickens
Deborah Thomas
Tamara Hardman
Sarah Conway
Rebecca Taylor
Mel Woodward
Florence Emond
Jane Bartholomew
Audrey Wilson
Tamara Freeman
Zara Blower

Lucie Tait-Harris
Jenny Jeeves
Hollie Smith

Cloe Hubbard
Claire Capper
Anne-laure Larriviere
Louisa Davidson
Lizzie Wignall
Angela Chahal
Danca MacHackova
Penelope Barber
Louise Andrews
Gintare Gaigaliene
Fiona Alexander
Amy Gamble
Louise Richmond
Georgina Weston
Marianne Hensman
Vicki Bone
Courtney Thornberry
Lorna Latimer
Alison Preece
Kerry Dixon
Lauren Evans
Susannah Davies
Monica Baptista
Melanie Hepke
Nicola Ross

Sally Spencer
Kelly Dicks
Catherine Fenn
Catherine Tinker
Victoria Doran
Laura Gale

Val Carter
Anne-marie Mountford
Natalie Godfrey
Louise Booker
Katie Meridith
Helen Beecham
Sara Habib

Jayne Mumford
Rosalind Brooks
Laura Gould
Sophie Arnold
Cathlyn Bone

Lisa Dallisson

Sue Weatherburn
Sally Coombs
Amanda Hardy
Helen Jones
Zarinda Batstone
Kate Armstrong
Rose Leivers

Faye Morley

Club

Charnwood A C

City of Stoke AC

Charnwood A C

Birchfield Harriers

Nuneaton Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Winchester & District Ac
City of Stoke AC

Bristol and West AC (est. 188
Telford Ac

Team Bath Athletics Club
Bristol and West AC (est. 188
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Trentham Rc

Birchfield Harriers

BRAT

Heanor Running Club

Notts AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Sutton In Ashfield Harriers &
Bristol and West AC (est. 188
Wellingborough & District Ac
Nuneaton Harriers

Tipton Harriers

Rugby & Northampton Ac
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Barrow Runners
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers

Barrow Runners

Halesowen ACC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athlet
Forest Of Dean Ac

Bristol and West AC (est. 188
Trentham Rc

Trentham Rc

Rugby & Northampton Ac
Birchfield Harriers

Newark Ac

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athlet
Bristol and West AC (est. 188
Sparkhill Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Leamington Cycling And Athl:
Telford Ac

Leamington Cycling And Athl:
Charnwood A C

Newark Ac

BRAT

Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athlet
Leamington Cycling And Athl:
Wye Valley Runners

Tipton Harriers

Kenilworth Runners

Wye Valley Runners
Harborough Ac

Stone Master Marathoners
Charnwood A C

Notts AC

Bournville Harriers

Sparkhill Harriers

Kenilworth Runners

Rugby & Northampton Ac
Telford Ac

Trentham Rc
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Tipton Harriers

Bournville Harriers
Bromsgrove & Redditch
West Bromwich Harriers
Halesowen ACC

Great Western Runners
Northbrook Athletic Club
Charnwood A C

Telford Harriers

Bournville Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Stone Master Marathoners
Stafford Harriers

Aldridge Rc

Sparkhill Harriers

Aldridge Rc

Kenilworth Runners
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Kenilworth Runners
Sparkhill Harriers

BRAT

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Corby Ac

Mansfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton Ac
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Pactrac

Heanor Running Club
Birchfield Harriers

Pos
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

No
1033
1226
1062
995
1209
1099
986
1154
1192
1050
1248
1131
992
1106
1070
1011
1216
990
1195
1086
1053
1071
1103
1170
1012
1200
961
1117
1230
1191
1108
980
1188
1035
962
1177
1132
1081
1166
1114
1118
1260
965
1165
1150
1112
1052
1145
1244
954
956
1096
1181
1184
1104
1066
1065
1257
999
1105
1024
953
963
964
966
1111
1069
1175
1179
1133
1176
1183
1082
1227
1051
1249
958
1063
1182
1107
1090
1088
1178
1185
1091
1089
1212

Name

Carol Jagpal
Sophie Flanagan
Camilla Kerr
Emily Holden
Joan Clarke

Suzy Lovett
Sarah Wallis
Rachel Thebridge
Christine Skellern
Kimberly Burns
Rosemary Wilson
Amy Burdis

Jude Glynn

Trudi Pike

Susan Crinnian
Jane Anderson
Sarah Odell
Claire Butler
Joanne Hackett
Joanne Potter
Linda Whitelegg
Caroline Lambert
Albery Karen
Clare Bovill
Charlotte Ball
Alison Brind
Danielle Mayes
Sharon Armitage
Joanne Acha
Tracy Ridings
Lara Foster
Sarah Bakewell
Melonie Deakin
Kasia Niedzwiedzka
Jill Murdey
Jennifer Price
Claudie Combelas
Rita Fisher

Susan Torrance
Carol Blower
Jackie Duers

Tina Smith

Beth Waite
Madeleine Moutrie
Kathryn Russell
Sharon Timms
Emma Hill
Michelle Kenny
Jill Phillips
Melissa Emery
Anne Kelsall
Pauline Dable
Laura Pibworth
Jacqueline Timms
Jackie King

Helen Attwood
Stephanie Adams
Imogen Harley
Lesley Pymm
Kerry Munn

Amy Whitmore
Lizi Chambers
Avril Ormond
Amanda Palmer
Margaret Wan
Barbara Partridge
Anna Cosimetti
Mary Oldham
Helen King

Julie Cozens
Manisha Parmar
Jackie Stuart
Debbie Hewitt
Emma Hodges
Kelly Grounds
Jenny Goodwin
Abigail Wright
Pat Parr

Fiona Quinn
Helen Brookes
Tracey Richardson-Lyne
Teresa Bradshaw
Pacharo Chinamulungu
Karen Winchester
Penny Wellard
Collette Porter
Jane Tibbitts

Club

City Of Birmingham Striders
Telford Harriers

Great Western Runners
Bournville Harriers
Stourbridge RC
Kenilworth Runners

BRAT

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athlet
Stafford Harriers

Desford Striders
Trentham Rc

Northbrook Athletic Club
Bournville Harriers
Kettering Town Harriers
Halesowen ACC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Bournville Harriers

Staffs Moorlands AC
Heanor Running Club
Desford Striders
Halesowen ACC

Kettering Town Harriers
Sparkhill Harriers
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Stone Master Marathoners
Beaumont RC

Mansfield Harriers

Tipton Harriers

Stafford Harriers

Kings Heath Rc - The Lions
BRAT

Stafford Harriers

City Of Birmingham Striders
Beaumont RC

Sparkhill Harriers
Northbrook Athletic Club
Heanor Running Club
Silson Joggers Ac
Leamington Cycling And Athls
Mansfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Beaumont RC

Silson Joggers Ac

Owls Ac Leicester

Kings Heath Rc - The Lions
Desford Striders
Nuneaton Harriers
Trentham Rc

Aldridge Rc

Aldridge Rc

Kenilworth Runners
Sphinx Ac

Sphinx Ac

Kettering Town Harriers
Halesowen ACC
Halesowen ACC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Bournville Harriers
Kettering Town Harriers
Charnwood A C

Aldridge Rc

Beaumont RC

Beaumont RC

Beaumont RC

Kings Heath Rc - The Lions
Halesowen ACC

Sparkhill Harriers

Sphinx Ac

Northbrook Athletic Club
Sparkhill Harriers

Sphinx Ac

Heanor Running Club
Telford Harriers

Desford Striders
Uttoxeter Road Runners
Aldridge Rc

Great Western Runners
Sphinx Ac

Kings Heath Rc - The Lions
Hermitage Harriers
Hermitage Harriers
Sphinx Ac

Sphinx Ac

Hermitage Harriers
Hermitage Harriers
Stourbridge RC
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Pos Time

Team Results:

Pos Points
1 54
2 76
3 113
4 153
5 153
6 224
7 233
8 258
9 264
10 279
11 280
12 286
13 296
14 317
15 342
16 374
17 454
18 469
19 495
20 552
21 553
22 568
23 623
24 648
25 734

No Name

Team / Club

Birchfield Harriers

Bristol and West AC (est. 1882)
Charnwood A C

Trentham Rc

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Rugby & Northampton Ac
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Cl
Bromsgrove & Redditch

BRAT

Tipton Harriers

Sparkhill Harriers

Leamington Cycling And Athletic
Kenilworth Runners

Bournville Harriers

Halesowen ACC

Heanor Running Club

Stafford Harriers

Aldridge Rc

Northbrook Athletic Club
Kettering Town Harriers
Desford Striders

Beaumont RC

Kings Heath Rc - The Lions
Sphinx Ac

Hermitage Harriers

Club Pos

Placings
(461529)
(9122134)
(134861)
(143536 68)
(13284369)
(25376696)
(324053 108)
(264472116)
(165091 107)
(245670129)
(42648490)
(454754 140)
(57658688)
(637179104)
(3174115122)
(1799120138)
(82109130 133)
(8385150151)
(76112137 170)
(114 123 155 160)
(110121147 175)
(127135143 163)
(131146 166 180)
(153154169 172)
(181182185 186)

Time

No Name

Club



